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Escarpment Realty, Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

Georgetown 905-877-4857
Acton 519-853-2600

www.escarpmentrealty.ca Steve
Fontanna

Broker of Record

Bruce
Hayward

Sales Representative

Janis
Braida
Broker

Linda
Olson
Broker

Sarah
Brophy

Sales Representative

Tamara
Ferrari

Sales Representative

Kati
Nuttall

Sales Representative

$579,900

6141 - 2nd Line, Orton - Spacious family home
in the country. 3 very generous sized bedrooms the
main floor family room/laundry room, 3 bathrooms,
1500 sq. ft. shop, Over 2 acres, Very private and pretty lot.
Janis Braida, Broker • 905-703-0031

NEW PRICE ELEGANCE AND PRIVACY $1,200,000

70 Kingham Road, Acton - Desirable phase II, 3

baths, finished basement, gas furnace, updated

kitchen.
Janis Braida, Broker • 905-703-0031

UPDATED KITCHEN $234,900

8 Danville Ave., Acton - Excellent Starter Home In A Family Friendly
Neighbourhood! Walking Distance To Schools, Parks And Shopping!
Private Driveway With 1 Car Garage With Access To Rear Yard & Into
Home Thru Garage. Spacious Living Room With Walk-Out To Huge
Yard With Mature Trees! Get Your Foot Into Home Ownership!!

www.sarahbrophy.ca

FREEHOLD TOWNHOUSE $302,400

On over 14 Acres of Country Living. Your home and cottage all in one. A
Sandy beach borders this spring fed and well stocked pond. The custom
built house had 5 bedrooms and over 4000 square feet to entertain or
relax. Close to 401 and just minutes to all amenities. MLS X 3218568.
Contact Linda Olson today for your private tour. 519-766-8132.

lindaolson.ca

24 Storey Drive, Acton - With no homes behind and fully fenced,
2 patios and 2 walk-outs, this home has the backyard space you’ve
been looking for. Inside you will find hardwood floors, custom kitchen,
extra large master, 3 season sunroom, 2 car garage, custom built
large front sitting porch and more. Call Steve for your private viewing.

www.fontanna.ca

AMAZING FAMILY HOME! $419,900

45 Rosemary Road, Acton - Stunning side split family home

on sought after street. Custom built kitchen with granite. Spacious

front foyer. Family room with W/O to deck and much more. Call Steve

Fontanna for all the info
www.fontanna.ca

NEW LISTING $519,999

On over 14 Acres of Country Living. Y
Sandy beach borders this spring fed and well stocked pond. The custom
built house had 5 bedrooms and over 4000 square feet to entertain or
relax. Close to 401 and just minutes to all amenities. MLS X 3218568.
Contact Linda Olson today for your private tour

148 Mill Street, West Acton - Gorgeous In Ground Pool and
Manicured Gardens await your family. This property has a huge yard
and the house has 4 bedrooms. It is move in ready, convenient for
commuters and walking distance to downtown. This one won’t last.
Call Linda today. W3233836.

lindaolson.ca

$429,000

SOLD

136 Acton Blvd, Acton - Spacious 3bdrm (or 4bdrm).
Attractive finishes; hardwood, granite, extra deep garage.
Park 4 cars in driveway. Gorgeous lot. Quick Closing Avail.
Tamara Ferrari 905-876-7588.

Tamara Ferrari

WELCOME HOME
NEW PRICE!

SOLD
$489,900

OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4PM

CHRIS DOSNE
Sales Representative

Dir: 416-578-2343
1-888-450-8301

Millennium Inc. Brokerage

Independently Owned & Operated Go to www.chrisdosne.com & click under MY LISTING this address for Photos!

229 ELMORE DRIVE, ACTON • 4 BEDROOM HOME ON LARGE LOT
A beautiful Updated & Renovated 4 bedroom Home on large lot in quiet
Lakeview Area of Acton with 6 Car Driveway & Garage. Eat In Kitchen with
updated cabinets, counters & Tile floor. Hardwood thruout with some under
carpet, 2 year old windows & exterior doors, 2 Year old interior Glass doors,
2 Year Old Roof, Finished Basement with Bar, Huge Backyard with large
Gazebo & 2 Garden sheds. Fenced in yard.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM
$480,000

Call us to get an AMAZING SOLD price for your home in Georgetown!

Call me at 647-893-3296 or email me at myrealtordawn@gmail.com for your complimentary staging
and market evaluation to get top $$$ for your home!

2 Beverly
Lane SOLD for
$342,000

HIGHEST sold on
Beverly Lane!

28 Stewart
Maclaren Road

SOLD for $293,000
$13,000 OVER
asking for a

STACKED 3 Bdrm.
Townhome

• 41 x 159 ft PLUS 28 x 66 ft Lot
• 2 + 2 Bedroom, 1 Bath Bungalow
• Renovated Kitchen & Service Area
• Full height partly finished Basement
Did you know...it’s $369,900?

CountrySizedyardintown!!

What a charming 1 Br + Den, 1 Bath, corner unit on
the second floor! This sophisticated home, with high
ceilings, crown moldings, gas fireplace and private
balcony, will appeal to Singles or Couples looking for
something a little different in anHistoric Buildingwith
only 8 other units. Comes with 2 parking spots and a
storage locker too! Did you know ... it’s $199,900?

“theMCintyreManSion”Condo

CoMinGSoon!

heather (whiting) Morison
Broker ASA & CLHMS

Did you know...

That I am Your
Real Estate Resource

- With 35 Years
Experience?

Is evident throughout this meticulously cared for 3 +
1 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 4 Level Side-Split, set on 1 Acre of
lovely Landscaped Grounds with Perennial Gardens
&Mature Trees. Features: Beautiful Hardwood Floors;
Master with En-suite; “Barzotti” Country Kitchen with
Breakfast Area & Walk-out; Main Floor Family Room
with Fireplace &Walk-out; Main Floor Office; 2 Decks
& much more! Did you know...it’s $625,000?

PrideofownerShiP!

295 Alma St., Rockwood
Off: 519-853-9924 Fax: 519-856-9909

Direct: 905-873-4266

oPenhouSeSundayJuLy19th2-4PM
59norMandyBouLeVard,GeorGetown


